
Manson High School/ Middle School 2022-2023 draft

ST 1 2 3 4 5

AMSDEN CC 0 HS SHOP CONSTRUCTION HS SHOP MS SHOP

ANESHANSLEY 8 SCI 8 SCI

BLOCK 7 GRADE MS CENTER MS CENTER MS CENTER MS CENTER MS CENTER

BROWN 6 GRADE 8 BAND 0 7 BAND 6 BAND HS BAND

FOURNIER HS AMERICAN LIT A AMERICAN LIT A UW ENGLISH A 0 FILM AS LIT

GRIFFITH HS GEOMETRY A ALGEBRA 2 A 0 LEADERSHIP GEOMETRY A

HARDT HS  ALGEBRA 1 A 8 MATH  ALGEBRA 1 A 8 MATH 0

HELLESON HS CHEMISTRY A 0 BIOLOGY A CWU BIO 201A BIOLOGY A

A JOHANSON 8 GRADE 7 SCIENCE 6 SCIENCE 6 SCIENCE 7 SCIENCE 0

J JOHANSON HS HS CENTER 0 HS CENTER HS CENTER HS CENTER

KOTH CC CREATIVE WRITING 0 10 ELA A 10 ELA A DIRECTED STUDIES

LOPEZ HS ESL

LOVELACE HS 9 SCIENCE 9 SCIENCE ENVIRO SCIENCE 9 SCIENCE 0

MEDVED CC 0 MARKETING/STORE DIGITAL COMM ACCOUNTING A MS STEM

NICHOLSON 8 GRADE 7 ELA 0 8 ELA 8 ELA MS US HISTORY

NYGREEN 7 GRADE 6 MATH 7 MATH 6 MATH 7 MATH 0

PICTON CC WORKSITE LEARN SURVIVAL 101

SCHRAMM 7 GRADE YEARBOOK/ART HS ART 0 HS ART MS ART

SEARS COMP SCIENCE 1

SOLIDAY HS MILITARY HIST US HISTORY A US HISTORY A 0 US HISTORY A

SORENSON HS CWU CALC 1 PHILOS/ETHICS CWU PRECALC A CWU PRECALC A 0

TEAGUE HS 9 ELA 7 ELA 9 ELA 9 ELA 0

WIGGUM HS 8 PE HS PE 0 HS PE 6 PE

WISDOM 6 GRADE 6 ELA 6 ELA 0 HS SPANISH 1 A MS ELD

MS HS
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Manson High School/ Middle School 2022-2023 draft

ST 1 2 3 4 5

AMSDEN CC HS SHOP HS SHOP CONSTRUCTION 0 MS SHOP

ANESHANSLEY 8 SCI 8 SCI

BLOCK 7 GRADE MS CENTER MS CENTER MS CENTER MS CENTER MS CENTER

BROWN 6 GRADE 8 BAND 7 BAND 0 6 BAND HS BAND

FOURNIER HS AMERICAN LIT B EWU SOCIOLOGY UW ENGLISH B 0 EWU SPEECH

GRIFFITH HS GEOMETRY B ALGEBRA 2 B ALGEBRA 2 B GEOMETRY A 0

HARDT HS ALGEBRA 1 B 8 MATH ALGEBRA 1 B 8 MATH 0

HELLESON HS BIOLOGY A PHYSICS A 0 CHEMISTRY B BIOLOGY B

A JOHANSON 8 GRADE 7 SCIENCE 6 SCIENCE 6 SCIENCE 7 SCIENCE 0

J JOHANSON HS CENTER 0 HS CENTER HS CENTER HS CENTER

KOTH CC MYTHS/LEGENDS 10 ELA A 10 ELA B 0 DIRECTED STUDIES

LOPEZ HS ESL

LOVELACE HS 9 SCIENCE 9 SCIENCE ENVIR SCI 201 9 SCIENCE 0

MEDVED 0 MARKETING/STORE DIGITAL DESIGN ACCOUNTING B MS STEM

NICHOLSON 8 GRADE 7 ELA 0 8 ELA 8 ELA MS US HISTORY

NYGREEN 7 GRADE 6 MATH 7 MATH 6 MATH 7 MATH 0

PICTON CC WORKSITE LEARN FOODS 1

SCHRAMM 7 GRADE YEARBOOK/ART HS ART 0 HS ART MS ART

SEARS COMP SCIENCE 2

SOLIDAY HS 0 US HISTORY B US HISTORY B MILITARY HIST EWU HISTORY A

SORENSON HS CWU CALC 2 CWU MATH 101 CWU PRECALC B CWU PRECALC B 0

TEAGUE 9 ELA 7 ELA 9 ELA 9 ELA 0

WIGGUM HS 8 PE HS PE 0 HS PE 7 PE

WISDOM 6 GRADE 6 ELA 6 ELA 0 HS SPANISH 1 A MS STAMP

6 GRADE

MS HS
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Manson High School/ Middle School 2022-2023 draft

ST 1 2 3 4 5

AMSDEN CC HS SHOP HS SHOP CONSTRUCTION 0 MS SHOP

ANESHANSLEY 8 SCI 8 SCI

BLOCK 7 GRADE MS CENTER MS CENTER MS CENTER MS CENTER MS CENTER

BROWN 6 GRADE 8 BAND 7 BAND 0 6 BAND HS BAND

FOURNIER HS EWU SPEECH AMERICAN LIT B CREDIT RETRVL 0 FILM AS LIT

GRIFFITH HS GEOMETRY B HS PE ADV ALGEBRA 2 B GEOMETRY B 0

HARDT HS ALGEBRA 1 C 8 MATH ALGEBRA 1 C 8 MATH 0

HELLESON HS CWU BIO 201 B PHYSICS B 0 BIOLOGY B CWU BIO 101 B

A JOHANSON 8 GRADE 7 SCIENCE 6 SCIENCE 6 SCIENCE 7 SCIENCE 0

J JOHANSON HS CENTER 0 HS CENTER HS CENTER HS CENTER

KOTH CC MYSTERY/SUSPENSE 0 10 ELA B 10 ELA HONORS B DIRECTED STUDIES

LOPEZ HS ESL

LOVELACE HS 9 SCIENCE 9 SCIENCE ECOLOGY 9 SCIENCE 0

MEDVED 0 MARKETING/STORE DIGITAL COMM BUZZ ON BIZ MS STEM

NICHOLSON 8 GRADE 7 ELA 0 8 ELA 8 ELA MS PHYSCOLOGY

NYGREEN 7 GRADE 6 MATH 7 MATH 6 MATH 7 MATH 0

PICTON CC WORKSITE LEARN TOURISM 2

SCHRAMM 7 GRADE YEARBOOK/ART HS ART 0 HS ART MS ART

SEARS COMP SCIENCE 3

SOLIDAY HS 0 WORLD HISTORY US HISTORY B CREDIT RETRVL EWU HISTORY B

SORENSON HS 0 CWU PRECALC CWU PRECALC CWU MATH 130 REAL WRLD MATH

TEAGUE 9 ELA 7 ELA 9 ELA 9 ELA 0

WIGGUM HS 8 PE HEALTH 0 HS PE 8 PE

WISDOM 6 GRADE 6 ELA 6 ELA 0 HS SPANISH 1 B MS SPANISH

MS HS

TRIMESTER 3

8/23/2022
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